
	 Detroit Eagles Baseball 
VARSITY 2020  Schedule 

      

		 		 		 		 		 		
Date	 Day	 Time	 Opponent	 Place	 Team	
25-Feb	 Tuesday	 4:30	 Cooper	 Home	 V	

Feb	27-29	 Thu-Sat	 TBA	 Pottsboro	Tournament	 Away	 V	
3-Mar	 Tuesday	 4:30	 Como-Pickton	 Home	 V	
5-7	Mar	 Thu-Sat	 TBA	 Bland	Tournament	 Away	 V	
9-Mar	 Monday	 6:00	 Honey	Grove	 Away	 V	

DISTRICT	17-2A	 		 		 		 		 		
17-Mar	 Tuesday	 5:00	 **Linden-Kildare	 Away	 V	
20-Mar	 Friday	 4:30	 **McLeod	 Home	 V	
24-Mar	 Tuesday	 4:30	 **Avery	 Away	 V	
27-Mar	 Friday	 		 BYE	 		 		
31-Mar	 Tuesday	 4:30	 **Rivercrest	 Home	 V	
3-Apr	 Friday	 6:00	 **James	Bowie	 Away	 V	
7-Apr	 Tuesday	 4:30	 **Maud	 Home	 V	
10-Apr	 Friday	 4:30	 **Linden-Kildare	 Home	 V	
14-Apr	 Tuesday	 4:30	 **McLeod	 Away	 V	
17-Apr	 Friday	 4:30	 **Avery	 Home	 V	
21-Apr	 Tuesday	 		 BYE	 		 		
24-Apr	 Friday	 6:00	 **Rivercrest	 Away	 V	
28-Apr	 Tuesday	 4:30	 **James	Bowie	 Home	 V	
1-May	 Friday	 6:00	 **Maud	 Away	 V	
5-May	 Tuesday	 		 District	Certification	 		 		
9-May	 Saturday	 		 Bi	District	Deadline	 		 		
16-May	 Saturday	 		 Area	Deadline	 		 		
23-May	 Saturday	 		 Regional	Quarterfinal	Deadline	 		 		
30-May	 Saturday	 		 Regional	semi-final	Deadline	 		 		
6-Jun	 Saturday	 		 Regional	Playoff	Deadline	 		 		

10-13	Jun	 Wed-Sat	 		 State	Tournament	 		 		
Home	Games-In	Bold	 District	Games-**	 	  

      
Head	Coach:	Britt	Melton	 	 Superintendent:	Kathie	Thompson	 	
Assistant	Coach:	Chad	Jenkins	 Principal:	Jonathan	Lloyd	 	  
	

	


